

Personalised Out Of This World Dad Sweet Tin Contains:

Fruit Flavour Gummy Sweets

Ingredients:

For allergens please see ingredients listed in **bold**.

Sugar, glucose syrup, **wheat** starch, water, modified maize starch, modified potato starch, acids (lactic acid, malic acid, citric acid), flavourings, fruit and vegetable concentrates (spirulina, safflower, black carrot, grape), colours (curcumin, paprika extract), vegetable oils (coconut), glazing agent (carnauba wax).

VEGAN

DAIRY FREE

GELATINE FREE

NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS